Stander 800/35N Edelstahl geteilte Tir

Artikelnummer: 83-11-8532

Dimensionen
Lange

Breite

Hohe
Gewicht

Grunddaten
Produktname
Buchtenprofil
Verwendung flr/als

Material
Materialbezeichnung

www.bigdutchman.shop

Big Dutchman.

801,00 mm
92,00 mm
48,00 mm
1,830 kg

Stander
35N
f/geteilte Tur

Edelst

03.02.2023



	Ständer 800/35N Edelstahl geteilte Tür

